Rev-A-Shelf Sidelines deluxe Valet Rod
Product # CVRSL14CR1
Finish Chrome
DESCRIPTION
This product is a Rev-A-Shelf product.
This valet rod allows you to pick out your clothes with more speed. It merges a
timeless design with modern technologies. Can be concealed mounted on the sides of
your cabinet and takes up very little space. Features full extension ball bearing steel
slides.
ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS
- Full extension ball bearing steel slides - Designed for 14 in (355.6 mm) deep cabinet -
Rod has 13/32 in (10 mm) diameter and extends up to 8 in (203.2 mm) outside of the
cabinet - Load capacity of 45 lb (20.4 kg)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product # CVRSL14CR1
Application Clothes Hanging
Product Type Hanger Rod
Collection Sidelines
Product Dimensions - Width 1 1/4 in
Product Dimensions - Depth 13 13/16 in
Product Dimensions - Height 3 3/16 in
Interior Dim. Required - Width -
Frameless Min. 1 1/8 in
Interior Dim. Required - Width - With
Frame Min. 1 1/8 in
Interior Dim. Required - Depth - With
Frame Min. 13 25/32 in
Interior Dim. Required - Depth -
Frameless Min. 14 in
Page 1 of 2
PRODUCT PHOTOS
Page 2 of 2